Price Period
Marketing Region

Species - Sort

Doug-Fir/Larch
Camprun
CNS
Utility

White fir/hem
Camprun
CNS

E Spruce
Camprun
CNS

Lodgepole
Camprun
CNS

Cedar
Camprun
CNS

Pine
Camprun
Small saw
Large saw

White pine
Camprun
CNS

Grand Total

Publish Date:

April-23
EASTSIDE

$/MBF

Average
$448
$492
$448
S247
$479
S480
S477
$465
S465
$466
$418
S424
$375
$950
$933

$1,000
$359
$400
$335
$380
$416
$419
S400
$465

5/1/2023

High
$525
$525
$525
$255
$525
$525
$525
$525
$525
$525
$460
$460
$375
$1,200
$1,200
$1,000
$430
$400
$410
$430
$430
$430
$400
$1,200

Washington Dept. of Natural Resources
Mill log prices - Domestically Processed

Low
$238
$440
$320
$238
$390
$420
$390
$390
$420
$390
$375
$400
$375
$700
$700

$1,000
$250
$400
$250
$300
$400
$400
$400
$238

Number
of
Quotes

9000000000000

0000000000«

The log prices in this survey are not intended to represent any past, current or
future log value that any given producer will pay. DNR relies in part on information
from outside sources and cannot accept responsibility for errors or omissions. Any
use of this information is as is, with all faults, and without any warranty of its
accuracy. DNR DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT
NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR

®
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5 or more quotes
3 to 4 quotes
1to 2 quotes
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Years

Quarters
Price Per

Species - Grade

Doug-Fir

SM and Better

2 Saw

3 Saw

4 Saw/CNS

Util*

Camprun
Whitewood

SM and Better

2 Saw

3 Saw

4 Saw/CNS

Util*

Camprun
Spruce

2 Saw

3 Saw

4 Saw/CNS
Cedar

Camprun
Alder

2 Saw

3 Saw

4 Saw

Util*

Camprun
Maple

Util*

Camprun
Cottonwood

Camprun
Hardwood

Util*
Conifer

Util*

Grand Total

Publish Date:

2023

(Multiple Items)
Apr

Washington Dept. of Natural Resources

Mill log prices - Domestically Processed

Coast Marketing Area
$/MBF

Average| High

$731 $1,200

$844 51,200
$759 S$874
§732 $875
$591  $825
$297 S324
$800 $800
$506  $575
$525 $525
$534  S560
8536 S575
$467 $525
$297 S324
$547 . $550
$493 $520
$510 $520
$507  $520
$420  S420

$1,069 ' $1,100

$1,069 $1,100
$485  $650
$625  $650
$550  $550
$416 $500
8275 $288
$580 $650
$294 $300
5288 $288
$300 $300
$173  $173
$173 . $173
$215  $257
$215  $257
$254  $257
$254 S257

$601  $1,200

4/28/2023
Note: Utility/pulp conversion factor used 8.5 Tons/mbf

Low Quotes

$270
$700
$675
$600
$507
$270
$800
$270
$525
S475
$450
$440
$270
$540
$420
$500
$500
$420
$1,037
$1,037
$261
$600
$550
$325
$261
$530
$288
$288
$300
$173
$173
$135
$135
$252
$252
$135

Numb
er of

0000000 0000000000000000000CKCONNNS

0000

1to 2 quotes
3 to 4 quotes

5 or more quotes

The log prices in this survey are not intended to represent any past, current or

future log value that any given producer will pay. DNR relies in part on

information from outside sources and cannot accept responsibility for errors
or omissions. Any use of this information is as is, with all faults, and without
any warranty of its accuracy. DNR DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR

4



Washington Dept. of Natural Resources
Mill log prices - Domestically Processed

IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSES.
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$/MBF Qtrl Qtr2 Qtr3 Qtrd Qtrl Qtr2 Qtr3 Qtrd Qtrl Qtr2 Qtr3 Qtra Qtrl Qtr2
5 8§35 5888 s 383 ccZffRiFsifEiscfsirRezesz
$2,200
()
\
\
$2,000 ~ \
\
Red Cedar Campru ° \
$1,800 \
o=° O \
()
\
$1,600 - \ = =
A \ ~<
0.0 N ® ~
$1,400 Daa ®

$1,200 ()
, \
()

- \,/"J\.

Care was used during compilation of this timber price sheet to ensure accuracy.
. . However, DNR relied in part on information from outside sources and cannot accept responsibility for errors or omissions.
Coa St - De I Ive red Log P rl ces Any use of this information is as is, with all faults, and without any warranty of its accuracy.
DNR DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSES.
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2023

2020 2021 2022
S/MBF
Qtrl Qtr2 Qtr3 Qtra Qtrl Qtr2 Qtr3 Qtra Qtrl Qtr2 Qtr3 Qtra Qtrl Qtr2
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$1,000

$900
Douglas-fir #2 Saw
$800
$700
$600
W. hemlock #2 Saw
$500
S400
Care was used during compilation of this timber price sheet to ensure accuracy.
However, DNR relied in part on information from outside sources and cannot accept responsibility for errors or omissions.
Any use of this information is as is, with all faults, and without any warranty of its accuracy.
DNR DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSES.
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